
Available Coverage for Buyers

Systems & Appliances Choice 
Ultimate

Choice
Plus

Choice
Plan

Heating • • •

Central Air Conditioning • • •

Ductwork • • •

Electrical System • • •

Garage Door Openers • • •

Attic, Ceiling & Exhaust Fans • • •

Re-Key • • •

Plumbing System • • •

Plumbing Stoppages • • •

Water Heater • • •

Sump Pump (permanently installed) • • •

Dishwasher • • •

Oven/Range/Cooktop • • •

Built-In Microwave • • •

Garbage Disposal • • •

Trash Compactor • • •

Clothes Washer & Dryer • • N/A

Kitchen Refrigerator • • N/A

Plumbing Upgrade • N/A N/A

Heating & Air Conditioning Upgrade • N/A N/A

Appliances Upgrade • N/A N/A

Permit Fees • N/A N/A

Code Violations • N/A N/A

Haul Away Services • N/A N/A

Improper Installation/Repair/Modifications • N/A N/A

Mismatched Conditions • N/A N/A
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By offering your clients one of Choice 

Home Warranty’s Multi-Unit Plans, they 

will be confident knowing they have 

extensive home warranty coverages on 

major mechanical systems, built-in kitchen 

appliances and much more.

With a Choice Home Warranty, your clients 

no longer have to worry about budgeting 

for the unexpected, and will feel secure 

purchasing the home of their dreams, 

knowing they are covered.

Never Pay for 
Covered Home 
Repairs Again!

888-275-2980  •  CHWPro.com

Multi-Year 
HOME WARRANTY PLANS

LOW

$65
SERVICE

FEE!

2 Year
3 Year
5 Year

$950
$1350
$2100

$900
$1300
$2050

$800
$1170
$1825

Choice 
Ultimate

Choice
Plus

Choice
Plan


