## CHOICE Home Warranty

## Multi-Year HOME WARRANTY PLANS



## **Available Coverage for Buyers**

SYSTEMS

PLUMBING

APPLIANCES

JLTIMATE PACKAGE

Systems & Appliances	Choice Ultimate	Choice Plus	Choice Plan
Heating	•	•	•
Central Air Conditioning	•	٠	•
Ductwork	•	•	•
Electrical System	•	•	•
Garage Door Openers	•	•	•
Attic, Ceiling & Exhaust Fans	•	•	۰
Re-Key	•	•	•
Plumbing System	•	٠	۰
Plumbing Stoppages	•	•	•
Water Heater	•	•	•
Sump Pump (permanently installed)	•	٠	•
Dishwasher	•	٠	۰
Oven/Range/Cooktop	•	•	•
Built-In Microwave	•	•	•
Garbage Disposal	•	٠	•
Trash Compactor	•	•	•
Clothes Washer & Dryer	•	•	N/A
Kitchen Refrigerator	•	•	N/A
Plumbing Upgrade	•	N/A	N/A
Heating & Air Conditioning Upgrade	•	N/A	N/A
Appliances Upgrade	•	N/A	N/A
Permit Fees	•	N/A	N/A
Code Violations	•	N/A	N/A
Haul Away Services	•	N/A	N/A
Improper Installation/Repair/Modifications	•	N/A	N/A
Mismatched Conditions	٠	N/A	N/A

	Choice Ultimate	Choice Plus	Choice Plan
2 Year	\$950	\$900	\$800
3 Year	\$1350	\$1300	\$1170
5 Year	\$2100	\$2050	\$1825

By offering your clients one of **Choice Home Warranty's Multi-Unit Plans**, they will be confident knowing they have extensive home warranty coverages on major mechanical systems, built-in kitchen appliances and much more.

With a Choice Home Warranty, your clients no longer have to worry about budgeting for the unexpected, and will feel secure purchasing the home of their dreams, knowing they are covered.



Never Pay for Covered Home Repairs Again!

## 888-275-2980 • CHWPro.com